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Student Name 

Deepinder Kaur 

Manoj Kumar 

Alisha 

Ravneet Kaur 

Harsh 

Mandeep Kaur 

Lovepreet Kaur 

Bhumika 

Pardaman Sharma 

Dr. Kanwaljit Singh, AP, Dept. of Agriculture 

Karan Nagpal 

Arman Singh 

Harpreet Kaur 

Balkaran Singh 

Amit Kumar 

Dr. Paramjeet Singh, Dean Student Welfare 

Nehmat Sharma 

Varun Singla 

Vipasha Bhatia 

Deeksha 

20 Gurcharan Singh 

Manpreet Kaur 

Pankaj Kumar 

Sandeep kaur 

CENTRAL STUDENT'S COUNCIL AT UNI. LEVEL 

Course 

BCA-MCA DualDegree/2021 211160014 

M.Sc. Chemistry/ 2023 

BCA-MCA DualDegree/2022 221160030 

M.Sc. Chemistry/ 2023 

B. Pharmacy/ 2021 

B. Pharmacy/ 2021 

M.Sc 12023 

B.Sc Non Medical/ 2023 

MBA-2023 

MBA-2023 

B.Tech/ 2021 

OFFICE ORDER (Revised) 

B.Tech/ 2021 

B.Tech 2022 

B.Tech /2022 

M.Sc. FOod Science /2023 

B.Sc. Food Science/2021 

B.Arch/2020 

Maharaja Ranjit Singh Punjab Technical University 
(Act 5(2015) Punjab& 2(f) & 12Bof UGC: 
et }s, sfost (iHa) -231 o01 

Dabwali Road. Bathinda Punjab) -151 oc1 

B.Arch/2020 

B.Tech I2022 

B.Tech I2022 

B.Sc /2023 

M.Sc 12023 

Univ. Roll No. Department 

230110001 

230110006 

210730018 

210730032 

2308.70002 

231250020 

230600008 

230600011 

210120017 

220280018 

220280066 

231190003 

211500006 

200040038 

200040013 

220880003 

99220880084 

99210120001 CE 

231050016 

230610003 

Computational Sciences 

Computational Sciences 

Chemistry 

Chemistry 
Pharm. Sci. & Tech. 

Pharm. Sci. & Tech. 

Physics 

Physics 
UBS 

UBS 

CE 

CSE 

CSE 

FST 

FST 

GZS A&P 

GZS AP 

Date: 
frst: 

Textile Engg 

Textile Engg 
Mathematics 

Mathematics 

Contact No. 

86995-08637 

80705-00075 

99144-98585 

75894-49080 

76969-45662 

97682-00024 

77176-42400 

99144-95328 

62840-40142 

70097-19083 

88721-10940 

76588-01651 

62807-99438 

75269-48685 

83600-24768 

74178-91166 

83600-87605 

62834-00498 

79734-11300 

97811-93076 

88728-93205 

62848-48088 



23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

Ankush Gupta 

Pardeep Kaur 

Mohit Sharma 

Ambika 

Akashdeep Singh 
Janvi S Kamble 

Ramandeep Kaur 

Armandeep Singh 

Gurpal Singh (BH-3) 

Parshdeep Kaur 
(GH-2) 

1 

ME/2021 

MEI2022 

B.Tech /2021 

B.Tech/ 2021 

B.Tech 2021 

B.Tech 2021 

Relation, 

Agriculture/2021 

Agriculture/2021 

B.Sc ( Hon) Agri 

B. Com. M. Com 

2. Registrar, MRSPTU 

210620001 

220620003 

210340015 

210340003 

210390001 

210390006 

8. Coordinator: NSS and NCC. 

9. Incharge: Security, Dispensary and Estate 

210030046 

220030003 

PA to Vice Chancellor: for the information of Hon'ble Vice Chancellor. 

220030007 

2202404294 

4. Campus Director, GZSCCET, MRSPTU, Bathinda. 

ME 

ME 

EE 

A copy of above is forwarded to the following for information and further necessary action please: 

EE 

10. Librarian, DR (Admin.) and Professor Incharge (F&P). 

ECE 

11. Warden Hostel No. 1,2,3.4,5 Hostel and Girls Hostel No. 1,2 

ECE 

School of Agriculture 
Science and Engg. 

School of Agriculture 
Science and Engg. 
Hostel Representatives 

Hostel Representatives 

7. Head(s)/lincharges of GZSCCET Departments: CE. CSE, ECE, EE, ME, Textile Engg. 

98551-29814 

62841-90718 
90416-17833 

78886-56452 
77197-91127 

3. Dean: Academic Afairs, R&D, Student Welfare, P&D, Consultancy & Industry Linkage and Distance 
Education. 

83760-17747 

62390-55457 

5. Directors(s): CDC, IQAC, Sports & Youth Welfare, IT Enabled Services, Training & Placement, Public 

98881-13057 

82902-39410 

Deah 

6. Heads)M1ncharges of University Departments.: GZS School of Architecture & Planning, University Business 
Schol, Pharmaceutical Science & Technology, Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Computational Sciences, 
Food Science & Technology 

74043-33136 

Dean Stúdent Nelfare 

Student Welfare 
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